
NARSIMHA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ROUTE - 3

DRIVER NAME : SK.GOUSE
DRIVER MOBILE NO: 9908427580

         BUS  I/c : R.SAI SYAM,  Cell-8977126821
ROUTE NAME : ECIL

S 
NO NAME OF THE STAGE TIME

1 KUSHAYAGUDA 7:00 AM
2 RADHIKA 7:20 AM
3 A S RAO 7:25 AM
4 SAINIKPURI 7:30 AM
5 NEREDMET 7:31 AM
6 NERDMET PS 7:32 AM
7 KRUPA COMPLEX 7:35 AM
8 SAFILGUDA 7:40 AM
9 MALKAJGIRI 7:45 AM

10 LAL BAZAR 8:05 AM
11 LOTHUKUNTA 8:15 AM
12 TEMPLE ALWAL 8:20 AM
13 INDIRAGANDI STATUE 8:25 AM
14 SELECT THEATER 8:30 AM
15 MARKET 8:32 AM
16 TEMPLE 8:35 AM
17 BOLLARAM 8:40 AM
18 KOMPALLY 8:50 AM
19 COLLEGE 9:00 AM

NOTE: All the Staff & Students are requested to reach
             their concerned Bus Stop 5 minutes before


